22.08.2020 - Schweizerischer Schaferhund-Club SC - 6418 Rothenthurm

Agility LA
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 13132 Kaya Cornelia Kalin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 42.96
2 14002 Joshi Christian 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 43.44
Schipbach
3 10962 Wonder Rouva 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 35.94
Stautner
4 14050 Lahela Thomas 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 37.03
Gabriel
5 14886 Arion Rouva 5.00 10.00 0 15.00 0 52.87
Stautner
6 14806 Kalea Natalie 5.00 10.00 2.53 17.53 0 62.53
Nussbaumer
7 14538 Seven Brigitte 15.00 5.00 0 20.00 0 38.34
Hegnauer
8 14973 sami Tanja 15.00 5.00 0 20.00 0 47.00
Reichmuth
14908 Olive Claudia Setz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14894 Yaro Julia Baumeler  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14325 Chayan Marlis Jordi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14926 Emma Eveline Joller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14723 Speedy Raphael Jenny  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13712 Daisy Federica 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Soldati
14305 Quinn Brigitte 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Schrader
14280 Rubie Ditte Kindt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Jumping LA
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 14723 Speedy Raphael Jenny  5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 32.52
2 14926 Emma Eveline Joller 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 40.04
3 13132 Kaya Cornelia Kalin 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 42.17
4 14973 sami Tanja 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 41.67

Reichmuth



5 14002 Joshi Christian 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 42.98

Schipbach
14908 Olive Claudia Setz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14886 Arion Rouva 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Stautner
14894 Yaro Julia Baumeler  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14325 Chayan Marlis Jordi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13712 Daisy Federica 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Soldati
14050 Lahela Thomas 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Gabiriel
14305 Quinn Brigitte 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Schrader
14806 Kalea Natalie 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Nussbaumer
14280 Rubie Ditte Kindt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10962 Wonder Rouva 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Stautner
14538 Seven Brigitte 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Hegnauer
Open LA
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 13132 Kaya Cornelia Kalin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 44.04
2 14538 Seven Brigitte 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 36.21
Hegnauer
3 14908 Olive Claudia Setz 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 45,53
4 14926 Emma Eveline Joller 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 42.40
5 14050 Lahela Thomas 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 43.52
Gabiriel
6 14886 Arion Rouva 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 47.98
Stautner
7 14002 Joshi Christian 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 49.42
Schipbach
8 14973 Sami Tanja 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 52.09
Reichmuth
14894 Yaro Julia Baumeler  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14325 Chayan Marlis Jordi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

14723 Speedy Raphael Jenny  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1



13712 Daisy Federica 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Soldati
14305 Quinn Brigitte 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Schrader
14806 Kalea Natalie 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Nussbaumer
14280 Rubie Ditte Kindt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10962 Wonder Rouva 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Stautner
Agility L1
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 13814 Grizzly Irma Gamma  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 35.84
2 13102 Zora Luzia Fuchs 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 44.71
3 14514 Jayden Tamara 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 48.25
Kaufmann
14528 Bajun Julia Lampert  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
20500 Misty Cat Astrid 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Rellstab
14507 Chico Hans Streuli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13695 Champ Daniela 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Bdsch
9286 Lou Trix Lacher 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Jumping L1
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 13102 Zora Luzia Fuchs 0.00 0.00 5.91 5.91 0 45.91
2 9286 Lou Trix Lacher 5.00 0.00 3 8.00 0 43.00
8 14514 Jayden Tamara 0.00 5.00 6.36 11.36 0 46.36
Kaufmann
4 14528 Bajun Julia Lampert  0.00 10.00 3.9 13.90 0 43.90
5 13695 Champ Daniela 20.00 0.00 0 20.00 0 35.61
Bdsch
20500 Misty Cat Astrid 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Rellstab
14507 Chico Hans Streuli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13814 Grizzly Irma Gamma  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1




Rang Lizenz-Nr.
1 20500
2 13102
3 14507
4 14514
3 13814
14528
13695
9286
Agility L2
Rang Lizenz-Nr.
1 14337
2 13930
13810
12834
13122
13553
11254
15215
14031
14188

Jumping L2

Rang Lizenz-Nr.
1 13930

2 13122

3 13553

14337

Rufname

Misty Cat

Zora
Chico
Jayden

Grizzly
Bajun

Champ

Lou

Rufname
Ais

Tyler
Bess
Jinn

Ayk

Nero

Timo
Easy
Cia

Lilly

Rufname
Tyler
Ayk

Nero

Ais

Fihrer

Astrid
Rellstab

Luzia Fuchs
Hans Streuli

Tamara
Kaufmann

Irma Gamma
Julia Lampert

Daniela
Bosch

Trix Lacher

Fihrer
Simone Ntzi
Claudia Setz
Silvio Vonasch
Aurelio Decarli

Beatrix
Bretschneider

Jennifer
Reutemann

Tamara Jorg
Yasmin Rieder

Marion
Zimmermann

Sandra
Harlimann

Fihrer
Claudia Setz

Beatrix
Bretschneider

Jennifer
Reutemann

Simone Nitzi

F
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
5.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

10.00

0.00

Zeitfehler

0

Zeitfehler
0

0
0
0
0

o

Zeitfehler
0
0

Total
0.00

0.00
0.00
5.00

10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total
5.00
5.00

15.00

0.00

m B B O O

BN

Dis

Zeit
37.03

45.45
47.15
58.42

38.59

Zeit
40.32
43.16

Zeit
40.91
45.06

43.68



13810
12834
11254
15215
14031

14188

Open L2

Lizenz-Nr.

13930
13122

13553

11254
14337
13810
12834
15215
14188

Agility L3

Lizenz-
Nr.

12811

12992

14550
12234
13917

12882
12355
12489

Bess
Jinn
Timo
Easy
Cia

Lilly

Rufname

Tyler
Ayk

Nero

Timo
Ais
Bess
Jinn
Easy
Lilly

Rufname

Bree

Arthur

Lycan
Page

Khaleesi

One
Gioy
Fly

Silvio Vonasch
Aurelio Decarli
Tamara JoOrg

Yasmin Rieder

Marion
Zimmermann

Sandra
Harlimann

Fihrer
Claudia Setz

Beatrix
Bretschneider

Jennifer
Reutemann

Tamara Jorg
Simone Nutzi
Silvio Vonasch
Aurelio Decarli
Yasmin Rieder

Sandra
Harlimann

F
0.00
Zimmermann
Gabi 5.00
Bodenmann
Tanja Fahndrich  0.00
Olivia Matter 5.00
Donata 5.00
Ghiringhelli
Simone Nitzi 5.00
Lucia Mocchi 10.00
Yasmin Rieder 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00
0.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

10.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

5.00
0.00

0.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Zeitfehler

9.95

@le|le|le |

o

Zeitfehler

@

Total

0.00

5.00

5.00
5.00
10.00

10.00
15.00
19.95

Ololeo|le|le |

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total
5.00
5.00

5.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

RP

N N

BN

o

L =

45.30
45.64

50.34

46.76

Zeit

41.60

38.24

39.05
42.24
39.19

46.52
40.49
57.95



13665
12885

14301
14777

13190

12044
14234

14594
13679
13095

Jumping L3
Rang Lizenz-
Nr.

1 12992
2 12811
5 14301
4 14594
5 14550
6 13917
7 12234
8 12355
9 12882
10 12489
11 14777
12 12885
13 12044
14 13679

Hemp
Mia

Blue
Sky

Finnley

Preston

Claire

Aoife
Gayla

Diamond
Blue

Rufname

Arthur

Bree

Blue
Aoife
Lycan

Khaleesi

Page
Gioy
One
Fly
Sky

Mia

Preston

Gayla

Ciro Fumarola

Alexander
Pezzei

Patricia Keller

Franziska
Hilfiker

Nuria
Dominguez

Aneta Hofman

Gabi
Bodenmann

Ciro Fumarola
Antonella Keller

Maura De
Stefani

Fihrer

Gabi
Bodenmann

Marion
Zimmermann

Patricia Keller
Ciro Fumarola
Tanja Fahndrich

Donata
Ghiringhelli

Olivia Matter
Lucia Mocchi
Simone Ntzi
Yasmin Rieder

Franziska
Hilfiker

Alexander
Pezzei

Aneta Hofman

Antonella Keller

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00
0.00
5.00
0.00

0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
10.00

0.00

0.00
5.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

Zeitfehler

0.39

015

0.61
6.12
1.52

3.66

7.84
10.17

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

0.00

0.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.39

8.75

10.00
10.61
11.12
11.52

13.66

17.84
25.17

Dis

@ @e|e |

© | @l e|le |

RP

60

54

48
42
39
36

33
30
27
24
21.6

19.2

16.8
14.4

CRP

30

30

15
15
15
13.8

o o o o w

AP

90

84

63
57
54
49.8

36.8
30
27
24
21.6

19.2

16.8
14.4

Zeit

33.48

34.88

35.79
38.69
38.83
39.39

42.75
37.73
39.61
45.12
40.52

42.66

46.84
49.17



13665 Hemp Ciro Fumarola 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13190 Finnley Nuria 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Dominguez
14234 Claire Gabi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Bodenmann
13095 Diamond Maura De 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Blue Stefani
Open L3
Rang Lizenz- Rufname Fihrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis RP CRP AP Zeit
Nr.
1 12992 Arthur Gabi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 34.47
Bodenmann
2 13917 Khaleesi Donata 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 35.26
Ghiringhelli
3 12355 Gioy Lucia Mocchi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 35.94
4 14777 Sky Franziska 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 38.30
Hilfiker
5 12489 Fly Yasmin Rieder 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 41.70
6 14301 Blue Patricia Keller  0.00 5.00 1.23 6.23 0 0 0 0 43.23
7 13679 Gayla Antonella 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 0 0 0 38.49
Keller
12885 Mia Alexander 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Pezzei
12882 One Simone Nutzi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
14550 Lycan Tanja 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Fahndrich
14234 Claire Gabi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Bodenmann
13095 Diamond Maura De 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Blue Stefani
Agility M1
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 13869 Kairo Ursina Kubli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 43.03
2 14897 Neria Eva Krauer 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 50.53
3 14393 Dida Angelika 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 44.23
Ehrler

4 14766 Gil Lilo Grogg 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 49.28



5 14898

Chiara

Claudia
Soltermann

5.00

5.00

10.00

0

53.03

Rufname

Kairo

Chiara

Gil
Dida

Neria

Fihrer
Ursina Kubli

Claudia
Soltermann

Lilo Grogg

Angelika
Ehrler

Eva Krauer

F
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Zeitfehler

0
3.1

Total
0.00
3.10

0.00
0.00

0.00

Dis

0

Zeit
37.22
43.10

Rufname

Dida

Kairo

Chiara

Gil

Neria

Fihrer

Angelika
Ehrler

Ursina Kubli

Claudia
Soltermann

Lilo Grogg

Eva Krauer

F
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

10.00
0.00

Zeitfehler

0

Total
5.00

5.00
5.00

10.00
0.00

Dis

Zeit
45.41

51.83
54.22

57.08

Jumping M1

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 13869

2 14898
14766
14393
14897

Open M1

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 14393

2 13869

3 14898

4 14766
14897

Agility M2

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 10899

2 14138
13882
14672
14563
13710
14564

Rufname

Jacky

Dina

Kyra

Mr. B

Ombre
Nathan

Seven

Fahrer
Marianne Fried

Tamara
Kaufmann

Regula
Battaglia

Beat
Habermacher

Simone Niitzi
Priska Miller

Franzi

0.00
10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Zeitfehler

0
0

Total
0.00
15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dis

0
0

Zeit
54.84
51.29

Baggenstos

Jumping M2

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

Rufname

Fahrer

Zeitfehler

Total

Dis

Zeit



1 14672 Mr. B Beat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 38.88

Habermacher
2 13882 Kyra Regula 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 39.58
Battaglia
3 14138 Dina Tamara 0.00 10.00 2.87 12.87 0 49.87
Kaufmann
10899 Jacky Marianne Fried 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14563 Ombre Simone Nutzi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13710 Nathan Priska Miller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14564 Seven Franzi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Baggenstos
Open M2
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 13882 Kyra Regula 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 39.08
Battaglia
2 14672 Mr. B Beat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 41.20
Habermacher
3 14563 Ombre Simone Nutzi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 43.30
4 14138 Dina Tamara 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 46.47
Kaufmann
5 14564 Seven Franzi 0.00 5.00 0.82 5.82 0 51.82
Baggenstos
10899 Jacky Marianne Fried 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13710 Nathan Priska Mller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Agility M3
Rang Lizenz- Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis RP CRP AP Zeit
Nr.
1 12573 Chanel Donata 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 23.3 15 38.3 44,51
Ghiringhelli
2 13759 Mira Lilo Grogg 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 21 15 36 49.91
3 12898 Shirley Edith Stauffer 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 18.7 75 26.2 46.23
12390 Nouvel Marianne 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Fried
14172 Jade Nicole 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Heimlicher
14077 Hope Claudia Nett 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12945 Mucho Sibylle Nett 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0



Jumping M3
Rang I,:Iizenz- Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis RP CRP AP Zeit
r.
1 12898 Shirley Edith Stauffer  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 23.3 15 38.3 39.19
2 12573 Chanel Donata 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 21 15 36 41.41
Ghiringhelli
3 13759 Mira Lilo Grogg 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 18.7 15 33.7 42.54
4 14172 Jade Nicole 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 16.8 7.5 24.3 39.85
Heimlicher
12390 Nouvel Marianne 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Fried
14077 Hope Claudia Nett 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
12945 Mucho Sibylle Nett 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Rang I’:lizenz- Rufname Fihrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis RP CRP AP Zeit
r.
1 14172 Jade Nicole 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 42.24
Heimlicher
2 12573 Chanel Donata 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 42.97
Ghiringhelli
3 13759 Mira Lilo Grogg 5.00 0.00 6.76 11.76 0 0 0 0 57.76
12390 Nouvel Marianne 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Fried
12898 Shirley Edith Stauffer  0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
14077 Hope Claudia Nett 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
12945 Mucho Sibylle Nett 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Rang Lizenz-Nr. Rufname Fuhrer F R Zeitfehler Total Dis Zeit
1 14392 Zora Heidi Sulzer 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 45.86
2 13641 Pivy Anja 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 56.40
Baumgartner
3 13737 Meldir Luzia Schiupfer  0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 47.68
4 14746 Vince Julia Baumeler  10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 39.78
5 14631 Chimay Donata 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 41.12

Giringhelli



Timmy

Moritz

Giusep
Cadalbert

Stefan Stauffer

0.00

0.00

Rufname

Chimay

Zora
Meldir
Vince
Timmy

Pivy

Moritz

Fihrer

Donata
Giringhelli

Heidi Sulzer
Luzia Schuipfer
Julia Baumeler

Giusep
Cadalbert

Anja
Baumgartner

Stefan Stauffer

0.00

0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

Zeitfehler

0

3.24
7.22
2.7

Total
5.00

8.24
12.22
17.70
0.00

0.00

0.00

Dis Zeit
0 36.63
0 43.24
0 47.22
0 42.70
1

1

1

Rufname

Timmy

Vince
Zora

Pivy

Meldir

Fihrer

Giusep
Cadalbert

Julia Baumeler
Heidi Sulzer

Anja
Baumgartner

Luzia Schupfer

F
0.00

5.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Zeitfehler

0

Total
0.00

5.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Dis Zeit
0 39.38
0 43.04
1

1

1

14785
13304

Jumping S1

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 14631

2 14392

3 13737

4 14746
14785
13641
13304

Open S1

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 14785

2 14746
14392
13641
13737

Agility S2

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 8990

2 11963

3 12569
13998
13026
12612

Rufname

Benji

Simba

Cooper

Morgana

Pixel

Izyo

Fihrer
Florian Zach

Myriam
Bosshard

Livia
Baumeler

Gisela
Fortunato

Tiziana
Stacchi

Eva Ciotto

0.00
0.00

0.00
5.00

Zeitfehler

Total
0.00
5.00

10.00

Dis Zeit
0 47.68
0 50.77
0 46.50
1

1

1



Jumping S2

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 8990

2 12612

3 13026

4 12569
13998
11963

Open S2

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 8990

2 12569
13998
13026
11963

Agility S3

Rang

Lizenz-

Nr.

13133

13722

12228

12735

12043
12895

Rufname

Cooper

Morgana

Simba

Rufname

Cooper

Morgana

Simba

Florian Zach

Eva Ciotto

Fihrer

Tiziana
Stacchi

Livia

Baumeler

Gisela

Fortunato

Florian Zach

Livia

Myriam
Bosshard

Fuhrer

Baumeler

Gisela

Fortunato

Tiziana
Stacchi

Fuhrer
Silvia
Gargano

Donata
Ghiringhelli

Brigitte
Schrader

Nicole
Heimlicher

Maggy Erne

Andrea Gmur

Myriam
Bosshard

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00
5.00

0.00
0.00
5.00

0.00

5.00
5.00

Zeitfehler

Total

5.00
6.48

Total
0.00
3.49
5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

Total
5.00
10.00

19.2
16.8

Dis

Dis

7.5
55

26.7
22.1

Zeit

46.12
59.49
42.70

43.38

Zeit
47.76
41.64

Zeit

38.33

42.49

43.21

48.43

44.25
46.48



13823 Icky

13811 Kira

13350 Floyd

Antonella
Keller

Samantha
Wenger-
Sbocchi

Pius Jauch

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Jumping S3

Rang Lizenz- Rufname
Nr.

1 12895 Meila

2 12043 Shirin

3 13722 Namas

4 13823 Icky

4 13811 Kira
31138 Lilly
12735 AJ

12228 Orbit

13350 Floyd

Fuhrer

Andrea Gmur
Maggy Erne

Donata
Ghiringhelli

Antonella
Keller

Samantha
Wenger-
Shocchi
Silvia
Gargano

Nicole
Heimlicher

Brigitte
Schrader

Pius Jauch

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

R Zeitfehler
0.00 0

0.00 0

5.00 0

10.00 6.46

5.00 6.46

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

Total

0.00
0.00
5.00

16.46

16.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45
42
315

Zeit

37.25
38.57
42.30

49.46

49.46

Open S3

Rang Lizenz- Rufname
Nr.

1 13823 Icky

2 12735 AJ

8 13350 Floyd
13722 Namas

12895 Meila

Fihrer

Antonella
Keller

Nicole
Heimlicher

Pius Jauch

Donata
Ghiringhelli

Andrea Gmdr

0.00

0.00

10.00
0.00

0.00

R Zeitfehler
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Total

0.00

0.00

10.00
0.00

0.00

RP

CRP

AP

Zeit

43.36

44.18

40.74



